
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 71 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 6:02.138 2:00.920 1:58.806 2:02.412

2 69 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 4 x 6:08.086 5.948 2:04.912 2:02.294 2:00.880

3 70 Galik Michal - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 6:10.502 8.364 2:10.869 1:58.449 2:01.184

4 65 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 6:25.240 23.102 2:10.543 2:06.683 2:08.014 2.000

5 68 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 6:28.938 26.800 2:10.309 2:09.702 2:08.927

6 24 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 6:29.959 27.821 2:13.770 2:08.558 2:07.631

7 61 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 6:31.967 29.829 2:11.579 2:10.909 2:09.479

8 35 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 6:33.426 31.288 2:14.515 2.000 2:10.714 4.000 2:08.197

9 64 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 6:34.678 32.540 2:15.597 2:11.011 2:08.070 2.000

10 22 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 6:35.118 32.980 2:15.520 2.000 2:10.130 2:09.468

11 19 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 7 x 6:40.548 38.410 2:13.626 2:11.776 2:15.146 2.000

12 63 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 6:42.187 40.049 2:14.084 2:11.068 2:17.035

13 47 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 6:48.454 46.316 2:19.087 2:17.091 2:12.276

14 66 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf 4 x 6:48.503 46.365 2:22.164 2:15.324 2:11.015

15 23 Junger Martin Kováč Jozef Lada 2107 6 6:49.130 46.992 2:17.454 2:15.452 2:16.224

16 67 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 6:51.095 48.957 2:18.361 2.000 2:17.821 2:14.913

17 25 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 6:51.107 48.969 2:17.677 2.000 2:13.525 2:19.905

18 13 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 6:52.138 50.000 2:21.965 2:17.818 4.000 2:12.355 2.000

19 45 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 6:52.207 50.069 2:19.098 2:16.407 2:16.702

20 32 Braniša Lukáš Ford Fiesta 2 6:53.701 51.563 2:19.398 2.000 2:17.415 2:16.888

21 44 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 6:54.957 52.819 2:18.783 2:17.393 2:18.781

22 21 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 7:00.216 58.078 2:15.765 2.000 2:36.532 2.000 2:07.919

23 33 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 7:00.631 58.493 2:24.451 4.000 2:18.621 2:17.559

24 17 Fečo Radoslav Szabova Jana BMW e46 7 x 7:02.470 1:00.332 2:26.045 2:20.197 2:16.228

25 59 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio 3 x 7:02.955 1:00.817 2:24.004 2.000 2:19.438 2:19.513

26 4 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 7:05.197 1:03.059 2:25.059 2:20.144 2:19.994

27 9 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 7:05.239 1:03.101 2:25.346 2:20.417 2:19.476
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28 3 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 7:05.640 1:03.502 2:23.513 2:22.872 2:19.255

29 57 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 7:05.937 1:03.799 2:26.641 2:18.472 2:20.824

30 34 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 7:09.033 1:06.895 2:23.352 2:24.426 6.000 2:21.255 2.000

31 52 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:13.014 1:10.876 2:22.620 2:23.433 2:26.961 2.000

32 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:14.116 1:11.978 2:27.674 2:19.511 2:26.931

33 36 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 x 7:19.671 1:17.533 2:24.335 2:24.268 2:31.068 4.000

34 26 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 7:20.845 1:18.707 2:34.770 2:24.606 2.000 2:21.469

35 42 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 7:20.887 1:18.749 2:32.452 2:23.866 2:24.569

36 41 Piatak Ján Koňaková Alexandra VW Polo 1 x 7:26.679 1:24.541 2:29.094 2:30.679 4.000 2:26.906

37 38 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 7:35.923 1:33.785 2:31.515 2:22.824 2:41.584 2.000

38 12 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 Compact 7 x 7:41.380 1:39.242 2:37.635 2:31.337 4.000 2:32.408 8.000

39 2 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:42.970 1:40.832 2:34.903 2:34.739 2:33.328

40 56 Pliešovský Matej Adamčová Andrea Subaru Impreza 3 x 7:43.199 1:41.061 2:34.235 2:37.275 6.000 2:31.689 2.000

41 15 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e46 7 x 7:43.801 1:41.663 2:34.274 2.000 2:28.371 2:41.156 2.000

42 30 Juraško Martin - Mazda RX8 6 7:51.781 1:49.643 2:39.984 2.000 2:26.970 2.000 2:44.827

43 39 Leško Erik - VW Lupo 1 7:59.630 1:57.492 2:47.654 2:39.230 2:32.746

44 27 Keller Tomáš Keller Matej Lada 2107 6 8:13.804 2:11.666 3:01.396 20.000 2:35.234 2:37.174 6.000

45 8 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 8:20.359 2:18.221 2:31.511 4.000 2:26.376 3:22.472

46 55 Husár Ivan Feko Erik Opel Astra G Coupe 3 8:27.224 2:25.086 3:00.076 2:50.587 2:36.561

47 31 Fečo Patrik BMW e46 6 8:34.982 2:32.844 3:00.771 2.000 2:37.187 2.000 2:57.024 20.000

48 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 8:35.768 2:33.630 2:46.760 2:29.180 3:19.828 4.000

49 37 Hajzer Marek - Lada 2105 5 9:00.244 2:58.106 2:48.686 2:40.320 3:31.238 2:00.000

50 28 Husár Dávid Goroľ Emil Lada 2105 6 9:14.698 3:12.560 2:59.479 2.000 3:10.309 3:04.910 2.000

5 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Clio Sport 2 x

6 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x

16 Batory Tomáš - BMW e46 7

20 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x

40 Hudák Pavol - Ford Puma 1

46 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

48 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

50 Tutko Daniel - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

51 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Peugeot 206 XS 2 x

53 Javorsky Igor - Opel Tigra 2



54 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

58 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x

60 Timko Daniel Brendza Marek Peugeot 206 RC 3

62 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 45 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 6:52.207 2:19.098 2:16.407 2:16.702

2 44 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 x 6:54.957 2.750 2:18.783 2:17.393 2:18.781

3 4 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 7:05.197 12.990 2:25.059 2:20.144 2:19.994

4 42 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 7:20.887 28.680 2:32.452 2:23.866 2:24.569

5 41 Piatak Ján Koňaková Alexandra VW Polo 1 x 7:26.679 34.472 2:29.094 2:30.679 4.000 2:26.906

6 39 Leško Erik - VW Lupo 1 7:59.630 1:07.423 2:47.654 2:39.230 2:32.746

7 8 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 8:20.359 1:28.152 2:31.511 4.000 2:26.376 3:22.472

40 Hudák Pavol - Ford Puma 1

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 47 Olejník Ján - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 6:48.454 2:19.087 2:17.091 2:12.276

2 32 Braniša Lukáš Ford Fiesta 2 6:53.701 5.247 2:19.398 2.000 2:17.415 2:16.888

3 3 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 7:05.640 17.186 2:23.513 2:22.872 2:19.255

4 52 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:13.014 24.560 2:22.620 2:23.433 2:26.961 2.000

5 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 7:14.116 25.662 2:27.674 2:19.511 2:26.931

6 2 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:42.970 54.516 2:34.903 2:34.739 2:33.328

5 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Clio Sport 2 x

46 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

48 Koľvek Tomáš - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

50 Tutko Daniel - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

51 Pazderák Marek ml. Körmöndi Ladislav Peugeot 206 XS 2 x

53 Javorsky Igor - Opel Tigra 2

54 Mesarčík Július Mesarčík Stanislav Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 65 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 6:25.240 2:10.543 2:06.683 2:08.014 2.000

2 61 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 6:31.967 6.727 2:11.579 2:10.909 2:09.479

3 64 Magyar Patrik - Seat Ibiza 3 x 6:34.678 9.438 2:15.597 2:11.011 2:08.070 2.000

4 63 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 6:42.187 16.947 2:14.084 2:11.068 2:17.035

5 59 Mikosz Jan - Renault Clio 3 x 7:02.955 37.715 2:24.004 2.000 2:19.438 2:19.513

6 57 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 7:05.937 40.697 2:26.641 2:18.472 2:20.824

7 56 Pliešovský Matej Adamčová Andrea Subaru Impreza 3 x 7:43.199 1:17.959 2:34.235 2:37.275 6.000 2:31.689 2.000

8 55 Husár Ivan Feko Erik Opel Astra G Coupe 3 8:27.224 2:01.984 3:00.076 2:50.587 2:36.561

62 Leško Marek - Renault Megane Coupe 3 x

58 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x

60 Timko Daniel Brendza Marek Peugeot 206 RC 3

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 71 Benček Dominik Plichta Radovan Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 6:02.138 2:00.920 1:58.806 2:02.412

2 69 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 4 x 6:08.086 5.948 2:04.912 2:02.294 2:00.880

3 70 Galik Michal - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 6:10.502 8.364 2:10.869 1:58.449 2:01.184

4 68 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 6:28.938 26.800 2:10.309 2:09.702 2:08.927

5 66 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf 4 x 6:48.503 46.365 2:22.164 2:15.324 2:11.015

6 67 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru Impreza 4 x 6:51.095 48.957 2:18.361 2.000 2:17.821 2:14.913

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 35 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 6:33.426 2:14.515 2.000 2:10.714 4.000 2:08.197

2 33 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 7:00.631 27.205 2:24.451 4.000 2:18.621 2:17.559

3 34 Üvegeš Štefan Urbanský Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 7:09.033 35.607 2:23.352 2:24.426 6.000 2:21.255 2.000

4 36 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 5 x 7:19.671 46.245 2:24.335 2:24.268 2:31.068 4.000

5 38 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 7:35.923 1:02.497 2:31.515 2:22.824 2:41.584 2.000

6 37 Hajzer Marek - Lada 2105 5 9:00.244 2:26.818 2:48.686 2:40.320 3:31.238 2:00.000

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 24 Harsányi Ľudovít Jusko Martin Škoda 105 L 6 x 6:29.959 2:13.770 2:08.558 2:07.631

2 22 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 6:35.118 5.159 2:15.520 2.000 2:10.130 2:09.468

3 23 Junger Martin Kováč Jozef Lada 2107 6 6:49.130 19.171 2:17.454 2:15.452 2:16.224

4 25 Čarný Tomáš - Lada 2107 6 x 6:51.107 21.148 2:17.677 2.000 2:13.525 2:19.905

5 21 Domby Rudolf Dombyová Katarína BMW e36 Compact 6 x 7:00.216 30.257 2:15.765 2.000 2:36.532 2.000 2:07.919

6 9 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 7:05.239 35.280 2:25.346 2:20.417 2:19.476

7 26 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 7:20.845 50.886 2:34.770 2:24.606 2.000 2:21.469

8 30 Juraško Martin - Mazda RX8 6 7:51.781 1:21.822 2:39.984 2.000 2:26.970 2.000 2:44.827

9 27 Keller Tomáš Keller Matej Lada 2107 6 8:13.804 1:43.845 3:01.396 20.000 2:35.234 2:37.174 6.000

10 31 Fečo Patrik BMW e46 6 8:34.982 2:05.023 3:00.771 2.000 2:37.187 2.000 2:57.024 20.000

11 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 8:35.768 2:05.809 2:46.760 2:29.180 3:19.828 4.000

12 28 Husár Dávid Goroľ Emil Lada 2105 6 9:14.698 2:44.739 2:59.479 2.000 3:10.309 3:04.910 2.000

20 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x

6 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 19 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 7 x 6:40.548 2:13.626 2:11.776 2:15.146 2.000

2 13 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 6:52.138 11.590 2:21.965 2:17.818 4.000 2:12.355 2.000

3 17 Fečo Radoslav Szabova Jana BMW e46 7 x 7:02.470 21.922 2:26.045 2:20.197 2:16.228

4 12 Murín Pavol Lauf Samuel BMW e36 Compact 7 x 7:41.380 1:00.832 2:37.635 2:31.337 4.000 2:32.408 8.000

5 15 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e46 7 x 7:43.801 1:03.253 2:34.274 2.000 2:28.371 2:41.156 2.000

16 Batory Tomáš - BMW e46 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 4 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 x 7:05.197 2:25.059 2:20.144 2:19.994

2 3 Guľa Patrik Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 7:05.640 0.443 2:23.513 2:22.872 2:19.255

3 2 Košťál Šimon Košťál Ján Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:42.970 37.773 2:34.903 2:34.739 2:33.328

4 1 Čarný Matúš Čarný Tomáš Lada 2107 6 x 8:35.768 1:30.571 2:46.760 2:29.180 3:19.828 4.000

5 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Renault Clio Sport 2 x

TRIEDA 6

JUNIOR

TRIEDA 7



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 9 Kováčová Bernadett Černai Patrik Lada VFTS 6 x 7:05.239 2:25.346 2:20.417 2:19.476

2 8 Kožuchová Veronika Pavličko Patrik VW Polo 1 x 8:20.359 1:15.120 2:31.511 4.000 2:26.376 3:22.472

6 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 52 Košťál Ján - Renault Twingo RS 2 x 7:13.014 2:22.620 2:23.433 2:26.961 2.000

2 42 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 7:20.887 7.873 2:32.452 2:23.866 2:24.569

3 41 Piatak Ján Koňaková Alexandra VW Polo 1 x 7:26.679 13.665 2:29.094 2:30.679 4.000 2:26.906

4 37 Hajzer Marek - Lada 2105 5 9:00.244 1:47.230 2:48.686 2:40.320 3:31.238 2:00.000

40 Hudák Pavol - Ford Puma 1

53 Javorsky Igor - Opel Tigra 2

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. REG Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 63 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 x 6:42.187 2:14.084 2:11.068 2:17.035

2 66 Čižmár Maroš - VW Golf 4 x 6:48.503 6.316 2:22.164 2:15.324 2:11.015

3 13 Zvara Štefan - BMW M3 7 6:52.138 9.951 2:21.965 2:17.818 4.000 2:12.355 2.000

4 57 Kovalčík Dušan Kalakaj Radoslav Škoda Octavia RS 3 x 7:05.937 23.750 2:26.641 2:18.472 2:20.824

5 56 Pliešovský Matej Adamčová Andrea Subaru Impreza 3 x 7:43.199 1:01.012 2:34.235 2:37.275 6.000 2:31.689 2.000

6 30 Juraško Martin - Mazda RX8 6 7:51.781 1:09.594 2:39.984 2.000 2:26.970 2.000 2:44.827

7 55 Husár Ivan Feko Erik Opel Astra G Coupe 3 8:27.224 1:45.037 3:00.076 2:50.587 2:36.561

6 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 6 x

58 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 3 x

ŽENY

N1

N2


